
City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 123-3892 Name: 2023 Safe Boat change order

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:2/21/2023 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:3/7/2023 3/7/2023

Title: *Approving a Change Order in the amount of $35,011.84 to the procurement of repairs for Customs
and Border Protection (CPB) to refurbish the Key West Police Department's 27-foot SAFE boat
approved in Resolution 22-145; Authorizing any necessary budget transfers.

Sponsors: Patti McLauchlin

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Safe Boat Repair Invoice after QA Inspection, 4. Key West
PD Refurbish Estimate 10-11-2022, 5. Res 21-192 Grant Award, 6. Res 22-145 Original Procurement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PassedCity Commission3/7/2023 1 Pass

City of Key West, FL Printed on 5/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

