
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Text

City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040

*Approving a Change Order in the amount of $35,011.84 to the procurement of repairs
for Customs and Border Protection (CPB) to refurbish the Key West Police
Department's 27-foot SAFE boat approved in Resolution 22-145; Authorizing any
necessary budget transfers.

File #: 23-3892, Version: 1

City of Key West, FL Printed on 3/18/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

